
Sesame-crusted Seared Tuna Tataki
Green Pea Purée and Spicy Sichuan Sauce

150

150

Grilled Portobello Steak  
White Bean Purée, Curly Kale Salad,
Champagne Lime Vinaigrette

Honey Mustard Chicken Cobb Salad 
Bacon, Avocado, Barley, Cherry Tomato, Tortilla
Chip with Yoghurt Avocado Dressing 

Seared Salmon Soba Noodle Salad 
Seared Salmon, Crab Roe, Oba Tempura,
Spinach,
Sesame Seeds, Ponzu Dressing

Harrisa Cauliflower Steak 
Hummus, Crispy Chickpea, Curly Kale

Daily Soups
Chinese or Western Style

Caesar Salad
Avocado, Soft Boiled Egg, Crispy Parma Ham
Aged Parmesan with Light Yoghurt Dressing

Soup & Salads

Vegan

80

120

140

120 130

Vegan Sichuan Dan Dan Noodles  
Plant-based Mince, Preserved Vegetable,
Chilli Oil

Vegan Burger
Avocado, Vegan Cheddar, Tomato, Lettuce,
Onion, Housemade Masala Tomato Jam
served with French Fries

Responsibly sourced               Vegetarian               Nuts                   S

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge. 
Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.
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Add on
Avocado
Grilled Chicken Breast / Grilled Prawn
Smoked Salmon
Grilled US Beef / Grilled Salmon

+30
+40
+50
+80
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N

N

S

S
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Chinese
All served with white or brown rice

Asian

Wagyu Beef “Pho”
M5 Beef, Onion, Lime, Chilli, Thai Coriander,
Fish Sauce

140

Scrambled Egg with Prawn
Yellow Chives, Spring Onion

Grilled Beef Striploin
Lime, Kale, Baby Eggplant, Basil, Peanut
Steamed Rice, Thai Red Curry Sauce 

240Chicken Tikka Masala
Roti, Coconut Rice, Mango Chutney

170

Braised Rice Noodle 
Chicken, Eggplant and Garlic Chilli Sauce
(Vegetarian Option Available)

Steamed Halibut 
Choi Sum, XO Sauce and
Supreme Soy Sauce

90 180

180

190

Seasonal Vegetables  
Poached with Oyster Sauce or Wok-fried
with Garlic

Pad Thai
Wok-fried Rice Noodles, Prawns, 
Chinese Chives, Dried Tofu, Bean Sprouts
(Vegetarian Option Available)

150

Laksa
Prawns, Squid, Fish Balls, Fish Cake, 
Shredded Chicken, Boiled Egg, 
Bean Curd Puff, Bean Sprout

150

140Singapore Noodle
Stir-fried Rice Vermicelli, BBQ Pork, Shrimp,
Vegetables

Miso Black Cod 
Yuzu Pepper, Green Brassica, Pickled
Ginger, Plum, Steamed Pearl Rice 

210

Thai Basil Crab Meat 
Minced Pork Fried Rice, Fried Egg

160

Local Farm Organic Chicken Casserole
White Fungus, Cordyceps Flower, 
Pickled Pepper, Ginger and Vinegar 

Wok-fried Beef 
Broccoli, Bean Curd, Bamboo Shoot, Chilli,
Spicy Black Bean Sauce 

Steamed Scallop with Tofu
Choi Sum, Garlic, Black Bean Soy Sauce 

Chef Julian's Hainan Chicken Rice
Poached Chicken, Pickled Vegetables, 
Soft Boiled Egg, Served with Seasoned Rice

180

Wok-fried Flat Rice Noodle with
M5 Waygu Beef
Gan Xiang XO Sauce

190

Singaporean OX-Tail Bah-Kut-The
White Pepper, Garlic, Mushroom, 
Bean Curd Puff

190
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All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge. 
Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.
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Burger add ons (+$20 Each):
Organic Egg, Wild Mushrooms or
Aged Cheddar Cheese

Western

Catch of The Day 
Choice of 3 side dishes:
Sautéed Green Beans, Sautéed Broccoli,
Sautéed Mushroom, Roasted Potatoes,
French Fries, Rice

US Natural Growth Beef Ribeye
Choice of 3 side dishes:
Sautéed Green Beans, Sautéed Broccoli,
Sautéed Mushroom, Roasted Potatoes,
French Fries, Rice

Grilled Organic Chicken
Choice of 3 side dishes:
Sautéed Green Beans, Sautéed Broccoli,
Sautéed Mushroom, Roasted Potatoes,
French Fries, Rice

Linguini Vongole 
Clams, Lemon, Garlic, Chilli, Parsley

Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Breaded Chicken, Shredded Iceberg
Lettuce, Buffalo Mayonnaise, Pickle,
Ciabatta, Served with French Fries

Pizza

Parma Ham Pizza 
Rocket, Semi-dried Tomato, 
Parmesan Cheese

Nduja Sausage, Spicy Salami Pizza
Mozzarella, Tomato Sauce

Margherita Pizza  
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Basil, Olive Oil

(Available after 5pm)

Dry Aged Beef Burger
Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Aged Cheddar Cheese,
Bacon, Served with French Fries

130

150

140

140

140

150

180

190

190

260

Allow 15 mins for preparation

Duck Bolognese Tagliatelle 
Onion, Garlic, Tomato, 
Aged Parmesan Cheese

Sides
Roasted Potatoes with Garlic
Truffle French Fries
Broccoli
Garden Salad
Green Beans
Roasted Mushrooms

+30
+30
+30
+30
+30
+30

170

Steak Sandwich with Creamy
Horseradish Yoghurt Sause
Sautéed Onion, Rocket Leave, Ciabatta,
Served with Chips

Responsibly sourced               Vegetarian               Nuts                   S

All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge. 
Centricity Members registered on the app can enjoy a service charge waiver.
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Desserts

Coffee (Beans by NOC)
Espresso (additional shot +$18)
Americano
Coffee
Café Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha 
Flat White 
Macchiato
Iced Americano
Iced Café Latte
Iced Cappuccino
Iced Mocha 

35

42

45

28
10

Refill (same coffee/tea)
Add oat milk/macadamia milk

Fresh Fruit Platter

Tea by Tea WG
Royal Darjeeling
Lung Ching
Emperor Sencha
English Breakfast
Jasmine Queen Tea
Moroccan Mint Tea
Chamomile

Golden Pu-Erh
Earl Grey

Iced Lemon Tea 

35

45

45

Nutella Banana Pizza
Marshmallow, Mascarpone Cream 

100

100

100Chocolate Lava Cake
Raspberry, Maple Walnut Ice-cream 
(Allow 15 mins for preparation)
  

Daily Dessert 70

90

100

White Peach “Tieguanyin” Tea Dome
Mizu Shingen Mochi, Lychee Sorbet

Apple Crumble
Vanilla Ice-cream, Caramel Vanilla Sauce
(Allow 15 mins for preparation)

(Mixed Berries Instead of Ice-cream for Takeaway) 
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